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WPLA 7:00AM 3:30PM
Guy: +1(562)888-3979

MAX: 9097359600
max@westernfulfill.com

9059 HERMOSA AVENUE,RANCHO CUCAMONGA,CA,91730

WPLA2 9:00AM 5:30PM
mark@ponybros.net

Name: Mark
电话 3104923474

8535 Oakwood Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

WPLA3 7:00AM 3:30PM

Jim: 909-563-3048 
Guy :+1(562)888-3979 

Felipe:17142131781
wpla3fba@westernfulfill.com

4600 E Wall St,Ontario,CA,91761

WPLA4 7:00AM 3:30PM
Guy: +1(562)888-3979

Office Phone: 909-563-3040
tina.kong@westernfulfill.com

13083 Slover Ave, Fontana， CA 92337

WPLA5 8:00AM 5:00PM

csr@armlogi.com,
janice@armlogi.com,
conley@armlogi.com
janice:909-330-3868

20301 E Walnut Dr N, Walnut, CA 91789

WPLA6 9:00AM 6:00PM
Vivian@iparcelpro.com, 9095762965; 
Flora@iparcelpro.com, 3107068132; 

Fei@iparcelpro.com
360 S Lilac Ave, Rilto, CA 92376

WPLA7 8:00AM 7:00PM

tony
Tel:1-626-7648859/1-604-5128256

tony@hytxusa.com
chris@hytxusa.com

jessicaliu@hytxusa.com
tao@hytxusa.com

teresa@hytxusa.com，wh12op@hytxusa.com

347 Enterprise Place,Pomona,CA,91768

WPLA8 9:00PM 4:00PM
Leo Liu 626-726-5300 leoliu@efulfillus.com

David 626-283-8064 yuanhejie@efulfillus.com
10985 Oleander Ave,Ste. 100 Fontana, CA 92337

WPLA9

tony
Tel:1-626-7648859/1-604-5128256

tony@hytxusa.com
chris@hytxusa.com

jessicaliu@hytxusa.com
tao@hytxusa.com

teresa@hytxusa.com，wh12op@hytxusa.com

1033 N Todd Ave,Azusa,CA,91702

WPNJ 7:00AM 6:00PM
Joseph:+1 7324856926

Ecco:+13522787567
joseph@xyzc.wecom.work

301 Grove Rd, Suites#200,West Deptford, Thorofare, NJ 
08086

WPNJ4 8:00AM 4:30PM
oscar kong:+1 9342348937

oscar.kong@westernpost.group
35 E Park Dr,Westampton,NJ,08060

WPNJ6 9:00AM 5:00PM

damonma@dnamotoring.com
cc email to: paul@armlogi.com，arm-

dyt2@Armlogi.com
Damon Ma:1-732-829-1264

839 Railroad Ave, Florence NJ 08554

WPNJ7 8:00AM 4:30PM

Name: Ecco Email: Ecco.Yang@westernpost.group 
C:(856)345-7297

(If the driver cannot find the warehouse, you can call 
this number)

Name: Joseph Email: Joseph.Liu@westernpost.group 
C:(732)485-6926

3280 US-206 Bordentown NJ 08505

WPHOU3 9:00AM 5:00PM

paul@armlogi.com
nikkiphan@dnamotoring.com

loc@dnamotoring.com
paul.phan@armlogi.com

sunny@armlogi.com
Paul :+1 626-674-7700

645 Independence PkwyLa Porte TX 77571

WPCHI2 8:30AM 5:00PM
Shang Ning: +1 312-826-2880 
Kevin ma : +1 (626) 345-8600
ning.shang@westernfulfill.com

1600 Rock Creek Blvd Suite A
Joliet, IL 60431

WPGA1 9:00AM 5:30PM
Calvin:  zoey@jdysupplychain.com 

Calvin: 347-557-5235 
Tony: 4702669581

975 Old Norcross Rd，Lawrenceville，GA， 30046
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